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	四川省社会科学院2024年公开选调工作人员拟选调人员名单

	报考单位
	报考职位
	岗位编码
	名额
	考生姓名
	出生年月
	毕业院校
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	笔试
折合成绩
	面试
成绩
	面试
折合成绩
	考试
总成绩
	是否拟选调
	备注

	四川省社会科学院
	技术服务岗
	04101001
	1
	马建宇
	1993年6月
	云南大学
土木工程
	1951210102417
	75.50 
	30.20 
	81.20 
	48.72 
	78.92 
	是
	

	
	综合管理岗
	04101002
	1
	涂钟予
	1997年2月
	南宁师范大学新闻传播学
	1951210103810
	62.00 
	24.80 
	85.20 
	51.12 
	75.92 
	是
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